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UNOFFICIAL FlNAL

ELECTION RESULTS

EL PASO COUNTY

STATISTICS

TOTAL

Registered Voters. Total

Ballots Cast -Total

Eallots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

319,025

9,368

17

2.94%
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Haciendas Del Norte WID Bond, Proposition A
vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Fo. (A Favor)

Againsl (En Contra)

Totsl Votls C.tt

0vervoles

Undervotes

Conlesl Tolals

El Paso ISD Board of Trustees, Dist 't

Vote For 1

33

23

56

0

0

56

58 93"6

41.07%

r00.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Nelson Eank

Leah Hanany

Monica Elena Benjamin

TorJ Vot6 Cat

0vervoles

lJndervoles

Contest Totals

El Paso ISD Board of Trustees, Dist 3
Vote For 1

35

901

588

't,52t

l

12

1,537

2.30%

59.r 2%

38.58%

r00.mr

TOTAL VOTE %

Jack Loveridge

John Ponce De Leon

Total Votes C.st

0vervotes

Undervoles

Contest Tolals

104

275

979

0

0

919

11 .91"h

28.09"^

100.001
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El Paso ISD Board of Trustees, Dist 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

lsabelHernande2

Juan M. Duran

Mrndy Sutton

Totd Vot.3 C.rt

0vervotes

Undervotes

Contesl Totals

El Paso ISD Board of Trustees, Dist 5
Vote For 1

344

42

657

1,0,13

1

l

1,045

32.98%

4 03%

62.99%

100.001

Melv n Millon

lsraellrrobali

Roberl0slerland

Tot.l Vote6 Casl

0vervotes

Undervoles

Conlest Totals

14.63%

30.48%

54.B9%

100.00c

TOTAL VOTE %

169

352

634

1,155

0

0

r.t 55

EPCC Board of Trustees, Dist 4
Vote For l

Eduardo A. Flores

Luther Marcena

Jesus Mendez

Total Vota! Cart

0vervotes

Undervoles

Conlesl Tolals

16.05%

51.53%

100.001

TOTAL VOTE %

592

2S3

941

1,826

5

260

2,091
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EPCC Board of Trustees, Dist 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Edd e Mena

Diana Yadlra Mooy

Totll Vot.s Clrt

0vervoles

Undervoles

Contesl Tolals

Socorro ISD Board of Trustees, Dist 2
Vote For 1

589

878

1,57

0

142

r,609

40.15e0

59.85%

r00.00t

TOTAL VOTE %

Ryan Woodcraft

Shawn 0llis

Totd Vol€. Crll

0vervotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Socorro ISD Board of Trustees, Dist 3

341

277

621

0

41

611

55.6r%

44.39%

100.00t

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jose Alonzo Jr.

Pablo Caldera Jr.

Charles W. Sm th

Joshua Carler Guerra

Total Votcs C.st

0vervotes

l.lndervoles

Conlesl Totals

12.78v"

1.10%

53.98%

26.14%

100.001

45

190

92

352

1

1

354
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Socorro ISD Board of Trustees, Dist 4
Vote For 'l

TOTAL VOTE %

RaulVillalobos

Caryn Gonzalez

PaulGuerra

Tot.l Votes C.st

0vervoles

Underyotes

Conlesl Totals

21.511"

45.34%

100.001

120

r85

253

558

0

2

560

Socorro ISD Board of Trustees, Dist s
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Cindy Hernandez

Gary Gandara

Manny Rodriguez

Total Votrs Clrt

0vervoles

Undervotes

Contest Totals

390

630

1,257

0

2

r,259

San Elizario ISD Board of Trustees, Place 1

Vote For l

31.03%

t8 857"

50 r2%

r00.001

TOTAL VOTE %

Lorenzo Luevano

Tot.l Votes C.3t

0vervoles

Undervoles

Contest Totals

164

I6,l

0

47

211

100.00%

100.008
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San Elizario ISD Board of Trustees, place 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

AxelLopez

AsaelCardona

Tot.l Vote6 Cest

0vervoles

UndeNoles

Conlesl Tolals

116

16

192

0

19

211

60.42%

39.58%

100.00t

San Elizario ISD Board of Trustees, place 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE 7.

MichaelMarlinez

Alexis Ann Tellez

Totsl Voles Clst

0vervoles

Undervoles

Contest Totals

79

120

199

0

12

211

39.70"4

60.30%

100.00x

Town of Anthony, Mayor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Rlck Vlllaneal

Anthony Turner

Martin Lerma

Benjam n Romero

TolalVotes Crst

0vervoles

Underuotes

Contest Totals

0.64"/,

29.58%

47.59"h

22.19',6

100.001

2

92

148

69

311

0

1

312
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Town of Anthony, Alderman Place I
Vote For 1

Lourdes Garc a

0vervotes

233

0

100.00%

lJndervoles 79

Coolest Totals 312

Town of Anthony, Alderman Place 2
Vote For 1

Manny Balderas 245 100.00%

0vervotes

Undervotes

Contest Tolals

0

67

312

Village of Vinton, Proposition A
Vote For 

.l

For (A Favor)

Against (En Conlra)

0vervoles

90 81.82%

18.18%20

0

Undervotes

Contesl Totals r10

0
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Town of Horizon City, Alderman place 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Guillermo (Willie) 0rtega

Charlie 0rtega

Totrl Vot6 C.st

0vervotes

Undervoles

Contest Totals

Town of Horizon City, Alderman place 2
Vote For 1

202

187

309

0

12

401

51.93%

48.07v"

100.00t

TOTAL VOTE %

Scoti Quiroz

Iotll Voles Ca8l

0vervotes

Undervotes

Conlesl Totals

265

265

0

136

401

100.00%

100.00%

Town of Horizon City, Alderman Place 4
Vote For '1

TOTAL VOTE %

Roberl Avila

Sandra S erra

Total Votes Clst

0vervoles

Undeavoles

Contest Totals

220

141

361

0

40

401

60.94%

39.06%

't00.001
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Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Katherlne Ames

Totil Volrs C.rt

0vervoles

lJndervotes

Contest Totals

215

215

0

126

401

I00.00%

100.00r

Town of Horizon City, Alderman Place 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Adr an Rivera

Matlhew Gardea

Total Yote6 Cast

0vervotes

Undervotes

Contest Tolals

158

182

3,tl}

0

61

401

46.47%

53.53%

100.mt

Town of Horizon City, Proposition A
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

For (A Favor)

Against (En Contra)

Tol.l Votll Cast

0vervoles

Undervotes

Contesi Tolals

282

101

383

0

t8

401

73 63%

26.319"

't00.001
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City of San Elizario, Alderman Place 1

Vote For 'l

TOTAL VOTE %

Hector Ramos

Tot.l Votes Calt

0vervotes

Undervotes

contest Tolals

126

126

0

63

189

100.00%

100.001

City of San Elizario, Alderman Place 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE 7.

David S. Canlu

Tony Grjalva

Total Votos Ca6t

0vervotes

Undervotes

Conlesl Totals

City of San Elizario, Alderman Place 3
Vole For '1

77

92

169

0

20

189

45.56"/"

54.44"\

r00.001

TOTAL VOTE 7.

Lorenzo Leyva

Totll Votes Crst

0vervotes

undervotes

Contest Tolals

r 00.00%

100.001

125

t25

0

64

r89
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